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w\, ONE DELICIOUS DESTINATION
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/
TORREY BAMBOO

SEASALT KINGDOM $ 19.899

In: Real Crab Leg. Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber
Out: Albacaore, Spicy Tuna, Spicy Mayonaise,
Eel Sauce

SEXY ROLL $18.839

In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber
Out: Tuna, Spicy Mayonaise. Eel Sauce

VOLCANO [4PCS) $14.99
In: Crab Imitation, Salmon

Out: White Fish, Spicy Scallop & Bake

SUNRUN (4PCS] $14.99

Jumbo Scallop, Yummy Garlic Butter Shrimp,
Cucumber & Bake

NIGIRI (2PCS)

ALBACORE $ 5.50
AVOCADO $ 4.00
EEL $ 6.50
MIX CRAB $ 4.00
MASAGO $ 4.00
BLUE FIN TUNA 8§ 7.83
SALMON $ 5.98
YELLOWTAIL $ 5.99
Adl $ 7.50
UNI $ 13.89
TAMAGO $ 4.00
IKA $ 4.00
TORO $ 14.88
AMIABI $ 8.98
HALIBUT $ 6.93
SPICY SCALLOP $ 5.50
OYSTER [4PCS] $10.88
OYSTER [BPCS] $12.89
OYSTER SHOOTER [1PCS] $ B6.98
CRISPY RICE TUNA OR $10.99

SALMON [3PCS)

SIGNATURE ROLLS

LOST AT SEA
In: California Rall
Out: Salmon, Lemon, Ponzu Sauce. Green 0Onion
or Micro Cilantro, Masago

$15.98

BIG WAVE $ 17.50
In: Soy Paper Wrap., Crawfish, Crab. Scallop.
Avocado, Cream Cheese

Out: Masaga, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

ROW SHAM BOW $ 24.99
In: California Roll

Out: Real Lobster (Bake), Eel Sauce

HOLLY SHISHIDO $ 16.50

In: Spicy Crab, Yellowtail, Jalapeno. Ponzu Sauce

MANGO SALMON $ 16.50
In: California Roll

Out: Salmon, Mango & Mango Sauce
STRAWBERRY YELLOWTAIL $17.50
In: Crunchy Roll

Out: Yellowtail, Strawberry, Eel Sauce

KIWI TUNA $ 16.98
In: Spicy Tuna Rall

Out: Seared Tuna, Kiwi, Spicy Ponzu Sauce
SEASALT TOMATOES $ 15.899

In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Seared Tuna, Tomatoes, Spicy Ponzu Sauce

LEMON ROLL

In: Spicy Tuna Rall
Out: Salmon, Green Onion, Leman, Ponzu Sauce

HANDROLL

$ 16.50

YELLOWTAIL [Reg. or Spicy] $ 5.75
ALBACORE [Reg. or Spicy] $ 5.50
ELL $ B.50
SALMON [Reg. or Spicy] $ 5.50
TUNA [Reg. or Spicy] $ 5.00
PHILLY $ 5.50
HALIBUT [Reg. or Spicy] $ 5.98
SCALLOP [Reg. or Spicy] $ 5.00
TAIl [Sear or Reg. or Spicy] $ 5.98
SOFT SHELL CRAB $ 6.99
NIGI TORO HANDROLL $15.99
UNI HANDROLL $15.99

YUMMI CUT ROLL

ALASKA ROLL $15.99
In: Cali Roll Out: Salmon & Masago

AHI SPECIAL ROLL $15.99
In: Spicy Tuna & Cucumber

Out: Seared Tuna, Avocado, Spicy Mayao,

Eel Sauce, Green Onion & Masago

CALIFORNIA ROLL $ 9.25
In: Imitation Crab, Cucumber & Avocado
CATERPILLAR ROLL $ 16.50
In: Crab, Cucumber & Eel

Out: Avocado & Eel Sauce

CUCUMBER ROLL $ 6.99
AVOCADO ROLL $ 7.99
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $ 12.75
In: Salmon, Cream cheese & Cucumber

PINK ROLL $ 16.50
In: Spicy Tuna & Cucumber

Out: Salmon & Spicy Mayo

RAINBOW ROLL $ 14.50

In: Cali Roll
Out: Salmon, Tuna, Albacore, White Fish, Avocado

SPICY RAINBOW ROLL $15.99
SPICY SALMON ROLL $ 10.50
In: Spicy Salmon & Cucumber

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $ 13.99
In: Spicy Yellowtail & Cucumber

SPICY TUNA ROLL $ 11.50
In: Spicy Tuna & Cucumber

SPICY ALBACORE ROLL $ 11.25
In: Spicy Albacore & Cucumber

SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL $ 10.50
In: Spicy Crab Meat, Cucumber. Avocado

SPIDER ROLL $15.99
In: Soft Shell Crab, Cucumber, Sprout, Gobo

Out: Soy Paper, Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

SHRIMP CRUNCHY ROLL $ 14.99

In: Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Imitation Crab
Out: Crunchy Flakes. Eel Sauce. Spicy Mayo

TUNA ROLL $ 8.983
EEL ROLL

In: Eel, Crab Meat, Cucumber

$12.75

BAMBOO SPECIAL ROLL

JACK IN THE ROLL

In: Imitation Crab, Cucumber, Gobo, Sprout, Shrimp Tempura, Avocadao

Out: Rice Paper, Green Onions, Masago. Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

HAIRY SALMON

s 12.75

8 15.50

In: Spicy Tuna & Cucumber 0Out: Salmon. Bonito 6 Ponzu Sauce

HAUJI

$ 15.50

In: Crunchy Roll Out: Albacore, Avocado, Garlic, Ponzu Sauce & Masago

CHRONIC
In: Spicy Tuna & Cucumber
Out: Cajun Albacore, Spicy Mayo. Green Onion & Tobiko

RING OF FIRE

In: Salmon, Cream Cheese, Crab & Deep Fried Tempura

Out: Jalapenao. Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce & Sriracha Sauce

LAZY CHEF
In: Crab, Cream Cheese, Jalapeno
Out: Deep Fried Tempura, Spicy Mayo & Eel Sauce

cocoMo
In: Spicy Scallop & Grilled Shrimp., Cucumber
Out: Avocado & Shaved Coconut

TZUNAMI

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber & Shrimp Tempura
Out: Seared Tuna, Ponzu Sauce, Green Onion & Masago

CHUCK NORRIS

$ 15.50

8 15.75

S 14.75

$ 15.98

$ 15.98

8 17.75

In: California Roll Out: Crawfish, Baked, Spicy Mayo. Eel Sauce, Crunchy Flakes

PROTEIN ROLL

8 17.75

In: Crab, Spicy Tuna & Sashimi Out: Soy Paper Wrap, Spicy Mayo & Eel Sauce

PARADISE ROLL

8 17.75

In: Sashimi, Gobo, Radish Sprout, Soy Paper 0Out: Wrapped Cucumber

L.A CHARGER

In: Shrimp Crunchy Roll
Out: Avocado, Soft Shell Crab, Mix Crab, Green
Onion, Masago. Spicy Mayo. Eel Sauce

SHRIMP KILLER
In: Shrimp Crunchy Roll 0Out: Shrimp & Avocado

CRYING BABY

In: Spicy Yellowtail & Cucumber

Out: Seared Yellowtail, Ponzu Sauce, Spicy 0Oil,
Green Onion

RICE VERMICELLI

VERMICELLI CHICKEN

VERMICELLI SHRIMP

VERMICELLI BEEF

VERMICELLI CHICKEN & EGGROLL

VERMICELLI SHRIMP & EGGROLL

VERMICELLI BEEF & EGGROLL

$17.75

$ 16.983

$17.99

$ 15.98
$ 16.983
$ 15.98
$ 17.50
$ 18.50

$ 18.50



BAMBOO LAZY

HAWAIAN CRUNCHY

In: Shrimp Crunchy Roll
Out: Spicy Tuna, Crunchy Flake, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

SPICY CRUNCHY ROLL
In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Crunchy Flake, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

BAMBOO ALBACORE ROLL
In: Spicy Albacore, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Garlic Butter Albacore, Spicy Ponzu, Masago

OCEAN BEACH ROLL

In: California Raoll
Out: Spicy Scallop Bake. Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

BAKE SALMON ROLL

In: Shrimp Crunchy Roll
Out: Salmon Bake, Eel Sauce, Green Onian

DYNAMIC ROLL

In: California Raoll
Out: Assorted Fish, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

OCEAN ROLL
In: Spicy Scallop Roll Deep Fried
Out: Assaorted Fish, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

SPIDER RAINBOW
In: Crab, Cucumber, Soft Shell Crab
Out: Rainbow Fish, Avocado, Spicy Mayo

DRAGON ROLL

In: California Roll Out: Eel, Avocado, Eel Sauce

RED DRAGON ROLL

In: California Roll 0Out: Tuna, Panzu Sauce

TUNA BAMBA ROLL
In: Spicy Crab, Asparagus, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Seared Tuna, White Tuna, Avo, Spicy Ponzu, Sriracha

SALMON VISTA ROLL
In: Spicy Crab, Asparagus. Shrimp Tempura
Out: Salmon, White Tuna. Avao, Spicy Ponzu, Sriracha

BAMBOO SASHIMI

$ 16.50

$ 15.50

$ 16.50

$ 17.50

$ 16.98

$ 16.50

$17.93

$ 17.50

$ 16.50

$ 15.50

8 15.50

$ 15.50

SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, SEAR TUNA, TAl FRESH
TUNA BULEFIN, ALBACORE, WHITE TUNA, HALIBUT

SASHIMI (B PCS)
SASHIMI (10 PCS)
SASHIMI (15 PCS)

SASHIMI (25 PCS)

$ 15.98

$ 22.99

$ 33.99

$ 439.983

SUMMER IN LOVE

CITRUS HAMACHI [SPCS]

In: Yellowtail, Jalapeno, Garlic Ponzu Sauce, Micro Cilantro

TUNA TATAK [SPCS]

In: Sear Tuna, Jalapeno, Garlic Ponzu Sauce, Micro Cilantrao

TROPICANA ROLL
In: Banana Tempura, Cucumber
Out: Spicy Salmon. Spicy Maya. Micro Cilantro

HOT LIP ROLL
In: Spicy Crab, Spicy Salmon
Out: Sear Tuna, Jalapenao, Spicy Ponzu, Masago

4S PINEAPPLE ROLL

In: Spicy Albacare. Grill Jalapeno
Out: Salmon, Pineapple. Green Onion, Spicy Ponzu

SUMMER IN LOVE

In: Snow Crab Leg, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber
Out: Albacore, Yellowtail, Micro Cilantro, Garlic Ponzu

WHITE IN TOUCH
In: Spicy Crab, Cucumber
Out: White Tuna, Micro Cilantra, Masago, Garlic Ponzu

CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL

In: Grilled Chicken, Cucumber, Avocadao, Teriyaki Sauce

SUNRISE ROLL
In: Snow Crab Leg. Cucumber, Avocado
Out: Salmon, Lemon, Jalapeno, Masagao, Ponzu Sauce

THE BOAT (DINE IN ONLY)

California Roll, Crunchy Roll, Tiger Roll, 4 Pcs Sashimi,
Cucumber Salad

THE LUXURY

Crunchy Roll, Oragon Roll, Tiger Roll, Kiwi Tuna Roll,
4 Pcs Sashimi, Seaweed Salad

TITANIC

Lost At Sea, Mango Salmaon, Crying Baby. Ring Of Fire.
Rolly Shishido, 8 Pcs Sashimi

Cucumber & Seaweed Salad

ROYAL CARIBBEAN

Lost At Sea. Cocomo. Tzunami. Strawberry Yellowtail,
Hairy Salmon, Jack In The Raoll, 6 Pcs Sushi., B8 Pcs
Sashimi, Seaweed Salad

$ 12.89

$ 11.898

$ 13.89

8 15.50

$ 15.50

$ 18.99

$ 13.89

$ 12.89

$ 18.50

$ 539.99

$ 70.89

$ 88.93

$ 126.89

DINNER SPECIAL

SUSHI COMBO A $18.99
California Roll & 5 Pcs Sushi
SUSHI COMBO B $ 19.99
Spicy Tuna Roll &6 7 Pcs Sushi
SUSHI COMBO C $ 21.83
[ Spicy Albacore Roll 8 9 Pcs Sushi )
SUSHI COMBO D $ 24.989
[ Philadelphia Roll & 11 Pcs Sushi )
SUSHI COMBO E $ 26.98
[ Shrimp Tempura Roll § 13 Pcs Sushi )

PARTY TRAY' tro-50 ony,
NIGIRI SUSHI PLATTER [B0 PCS] $127.99
NIGIRI SUSHI [30 PCS] & CALIFORNIA ROLL [24 PCS] $ 91.99
SPECIAL ROLL CHEF CHOICE [B4 PCS]) $ 96.99
CALIFORNIA ROLL [B4 PCS] $ B68.398

3-ITEM LUNCH COMBO: $17.99

(PLESE CHOOSE 3 ITEM ROLL OR SUSHI <2pcs> ]
<EVERY ITEMS ARE NOT ABLE TO MODIFIED>

CALIFORNIA ROLL SALMON
EEL ROLL TUNA

PHILLY ROLL YELLOWTAIL
SPICY TUNA ROLL EEL

SPICY SALMON ROL
TAMAGO [EGG]

SPICY SCALLOP ROLL

MASAGO
SPICY ALBACORE ROLL
ALBACORE
SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL IKURA
TUNA ROLL WHITE TUNA
SALMON ROLL IKA (SQUID]



APPETIZERS

'Rambay

ADD-ON: —

VIETNAMESE EGGROLL «/» ( Lime [Bpcs) 2.00
3PCS): $ 7.99 [4PCS]:$ 9.99 [BPCS]: s 12.99 B ——PHO & SUSHI Masago 3.00 Extra Vegetable 3.00
w ONE DELICIOUS DESTINATION Fresh Wassbi 3.00 Shrimp Tempura 3.00
PORK & SHRIMP SPRINGROLL [2PCS) $ 8.99 - Avocado 50 Spicy Mayonaise 1.00
Eel Sauce 1.00
CHICKEN SPRINGROLL [2PCS]) $ 9.99 Soft-shell Crab 4.00 _
YUMMI YAKISOBA G
TOFU SPRINGROLL [2PCS) $ 8.25
(All items come with Napa Cabbage, Green Onion, Carrot)
GYDZA (BPCS) $10.50
CHICKEN $15.99 SHRIMP $18.99
CALAMARI TEMPURA $ 10.99 BE\/E RAG E (ADD BOBA: +$O75/TOP|NG +$1)
’ BEEF $17.99 SEAFOOD $ 19.99
(Scallop. Shrimp. Squid)
SESAME CHICKEN $ 11.98 SCALLOP $17.99 CALAMARI s 17.99 ICE BLENDER $ B.99
SALMON KAMA . LOBSTER s 2599 VEGGIE 8 TOFU $ 15.99 MANGO - STRAWBERRY - KIWI - LYCHEE - PINEAPPLE
DRINK
' PASSION FRUIT $ 5.99
SOFT SHELL CRAB [2PCS) $15.99 LYCHEE BLACK TEE s 5.99
$ 5.99
SHRIMP & VEGGIE TEMPURA $ 13.99 BO' | ||_ BO e
VIETNAMESE COFFEE $ B.99
SHRIMP TEMPURA [BPCS) $ 11.25 POKE BOWL $ 17.99 THAI TEA $ 5.50
Sushi Rice, Spring Mix Salad, Daikon, Seaweed, Avocado HOT TEA $ 3.00
VEGETABLE TEMPURA $ 9.89 Fish Choice: Salmaon, Tuna or Mix ICE TEA $ 3.00
CHIRACHI BOWL $ 21.55 FOUNTAIN SODA $ 4.00
EDAMAME o= Sushi Rice. Spring Mix Salad. Daikon, Seaweed, Avocado Free refill - Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Lemonade
Chef Choice Fresh Fish Root Beer/Sunkist/Dr.Pepper
GARLIC EDAMAME $ 7.50
UNAGI BOWL $18.99
AGEDASHI| TOFU s 875 Sushi Rice, Spring Mix Salad. Daikon, Seaweed, Avocado AI—CDHDL DRINK (ALL LARGE]
Unagi Eel BEER - WINE - COLD SAKE
CUCUMBER SALAD $ 5.88 CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL $ 14.99 SAPPORO $ 7.88
Rice, Broccoli, Carrot, Chicken
SEAWEED SALAD $ B.99 KIRIN $7.38
BEEF BOWL $ 15.99
SASHIMI SALAD $168.50 Rice, Broccoli, Carrot, Beef KIRIN LIGHT $ 7.99
’ MISO SALMON BOWL $15.99 ASAHI $ 7.99
RAINBOW SALAD $18.50 Rice, Broccoli, Carrot, Salmon ORION s 7.99
SHAKING BEEF WHITE RICE $15.88
PLUM WINE $ 5.99 / GLASS
SALMON SKIN SALAD ®15.99 GARLIC CHICKEN WHITE RICE $ 14.99
POKE TUNA SALAD $15.25 BEEF FRIED RICE $ 14.98 KURUSAWA s 1798
MISO SOUP REGULAR $ 3.00 CHICKEN FRIED RIGE v 14.93 MR SR S
: SHRIMP ERIED RICE s 15 99 LYCHEE NIGORI SAKE $ 12.99
MISO SCALLOP $ 4.00 SEAFOO0D FRIED RICE s 19.99 JUNMAI SAKE $13.88
(Squid, Shrimp, Scallop] HOT SAKE SMALL : $ 4.00 LARGE: $ 6.00
CLAM MISO SOUP $ 5.00
LOBSTER FRIED RICE $ 25.93 CHARDONNAY WINE $ B8.99 / GLASS
$18.99
GARLIC BUTTER FRENCH FRIED $ 4.99 CRAB FRIED RICE CABERNET WINE s 5.99 / GLASS
YANGZHOU FRIED RICE $15.88

SHISHITO PEPPER s 7.50 JOSH CHARDONNAY $ B.93 / GLASS



1. WELL DONE STEAK, BRISKET, TENDON & TRIPE
PHO CHIN, NAM, GAU. GAN, SACH

2. BRISKET, TENDON & TRIPE
PHO GAU, GAN, SACH

3. WELL DONE STEAK & BRISKET
PHO CHIN, GAU

4. RARE STEAK & WELL DONE STEAK
PHO TAI, CHIN

5. RARE STEAK & BRISKET
PHO TAI, GAU

6. RARE STEAK & TENDON
PHO TAI, GAN

7. RARE STEAK & TRIPE
PHO TAI, SACH

8. RARE STEAK & FLANK
PHO TAI. NAM

9. WELL DONE STEAK & TENDON
PHO CHIN, GAN

10. WELL DONE STEAK & TRIPE
PHO CHIN, SACH

11. WELL DONE STEAK & MEATBALL
PHO CHIN, BO VIEN

12. RARE STEAK & MEATBALL
PHO TAI, BO VIEN

13. RARE STEAK
PHO TAI

14. CHICKEN
PHO GA

15. VEGETABLES MIX 18. MEATBALL

PHO RAU CAI PHO BO VIEN
16. SHRIMP  [S] $16.50 ([L] $17.50
PHO TOM
17. SQUID (S]) $15.50 (L] $16.50
PHO MUC

18.

20

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

PHO NOODLES SOUP

*COME WITH WHITE ONION, GREEN ONION & CILANTRO

(FOR ITEMS HAVE NO PRICE HERE)

SMALL: $14.88
LARGE: $15.98

HOUSE SPECIAL
PHO DAC BIET

. SEAF00D
PHO HAI SAN
KID PLAIN PHO
PHO KHONG

MEATBALL SOUP ONLY
SUP BO VIEN

WELL DONE STEAK
PHO CHIN

BRISTKET PHO

PHO GAU

KID PHO RARESTEAK
PHO TAI [FOR KID)

WONTON MEATBALL EGG NOODLE SOUP
MI HOANH THANH BO VIEN

WONTON SHRIMP EGG NOODLE SOUP
Ml HOANH THANH TOM

TENDON PHO
PHO GAN

$ 16.50

$ 19.50

$ 9.50

$ 11.50

$ 12.50

$ 16.98

$ 18.50

$ 16.50

/
ADD: RARE STEAK

$ = TENDON
TRIPE
BRISKET
MEATBALL
BEEF BONE

RIB

~
ADD: FILLET MIGNON

$ll OXTAIL

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.
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OXTAIL PHO
PHO BUOI BO

RIB PHO

PHO SUON

FILLET MIGNON PHO
PHO FILLET MIGNON

LOBSTER PHO

PHO TOM HUM

WONTON & RIB NOODLE
MI HOANH THANH & SUUN BO

WONTON & FILLET NOODLE
M| HOANH THANH & FILLET

WONTON & OXTAIL NOODLE
Ml HOANH THANH & BUOI BO

WONTON & LOBSTER & MEATBALL
M| HOANH THANH & TOM HUM & BO VIEN

TJ SPECIAL [SHRIMP, BRISKET & MEATBALL]
PHO TOM, GAU, BO VIEN

pccil

$ 20.50

$ 20.50

$ 20.50

$ 26.50

$ 21.50

$ 21.50

$ 21.50

$ 27.50

$ 18.50



